
 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400m Individual Medley Women
Final

Event 101
17 MAY 2021 - 18:00

WR   4:26.36   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 20161:00.91 2:08.39 3:24.50
WJ   4:38.53   VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba ESP2002 Budapest (HUN) 20 AUG 20191:04.25 2:17.68 3:34.42
ER   4:26.36   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 20161:00.91 2:08.39 3:24.50
EJ   4:38.53   VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba ESP2002 Budapest (HUN) 20 AUG 20191:04.25 2:17.68 3:34.42
CR   4:30.90   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 London (GBR) 16 MAY 20161:01.99 2:10.61 3:28.84

Final
1 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.67 4:34.76 911

29.32(1) 1:02.43(1) 1:37.93(1) 2:13.11(1) 2:51.41(1) 3:30.99(1) 4:02.88(1)
33.11 35.50 35.18 38.30 39.58 31.89 31.88

2 5 MIHALYVARI F. Viktoria HUN 26 NOV 2003 0.79 4:36.81 2.05 890
30.34(8) 1:03.96(7) 1:40.78(7) 2:16.60(7) 2:54.59(4) 3:33.45(3) 4:06.07(3)

33.62 36.82 35.82 37.99 38.86 32.62 30.74
2 3 WILLMOTT Aimee GBR 26 FEB 1993 0.76 4:36.81 2.05 890

29.72(6) 1:03.49(3) 1:38.90(2) 2:13.63(2) 2:52.71(2) 3:32.46(2) 4:05.28(2)
33.77 35.41 34.73 39.08 39.75 32.82 31.53

4 6 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05 OCT 1999 0.70 4:38.08 3.32 878
29.65(4) 1:03.54(5) 1:39.62(4) 2:15.31(4) 2:53.71(3) 3:33.54(4) 4:06.45(4)

33.89 36.08 35.69 38.40 39.83 32.91 31.63
5 8 FRANCESCHI Sara ITA 01 FEB 1999 0.74 4:40.74 5.98 854

29.59(3) 1:03.91(6) 1:39.42(3) 2:14.87(3) 2:54.61(5) 3:35.20(5) 4:08.30(5)
34.32 35.51 35.45 39.74 40.59 33.10 32.44

6 2 CREVAR Anja SRB 20 NOV 2000 0.69 4:40.84 6.08 853
29.67(5) 1:03.51(4) 1:39.81(5) 2:15.51(5) 2:55.28(6) 3:36.05(6) 4:08.89(6)

33.84 36.30 35.70 39.77 40.77 32.84 31.95
7 1 VOGELMANN Zoe GER 21 SEP 2003 0.77 4:45.61 10.85 811

29.86(7) 1:04.82(8) 1:42.57(8) 2:19.10(8) 2:58.92(8) 3:39.74(8) 4:13.50(8)
34.96 37.75 36.53 39.82 40.82 33.76 32.11

8 7 CORRO LORENTE Catalina ESP 14 APR 1995 0.70 4:46.03 11.27 807
29.46(2) 1:03.45(2) 1:39.97(6) 2:16.50(6) 2:56.66(7) 3:38.49(7) 4:12.55(7)

33.99 36.52 36.53 40.16 41.83 34.06 33.48
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 SWMW400MIM------------FNL---------_73A2 1.0 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica  - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  17 MAY 2021 at 19:16



 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400m Freestyle Men
Final

Event 102
17 MAY 2021 - 18:09

WR   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02
WJ   3:44.60   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Brisbane (AUS) 01 APR 201425.70 53.35 1:50.26
ER   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02
EJ   3:46.06   ZOMBORI Gabor HUN2002 Budapest (HUN) 20 AUG 201925.05 53.06 1:51.29
CR   3:44.01   DETTI Gabriele ITA1994 London (GBR) 16 MAY 201626.16 54.40 1:52.07

Final
1 7 MALYUTIN Martin RUS 05 JUL 1999 0.68 3:44.18 946

26.67(7) 55.65(7) 1:24.18(6) 1:52.85(5) 2:21.62(2) 2:50.06(2) 3:17.58(1)
28.98 28.53 28.67 28.77 28.44 27.52 26.60

2 6 AUBOECK Felix AUT 19 DEC 1996 0.72 3:44.63 0.45 940
26.70(8) 55.17(5) 1:23.63(5) 1:52.33(1) 2:20.85(1) 2:49.61(1) 3:17.89(2)

28.47 28.46 28.70 28.52 28.76 28.28 26.74
3 1 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 0.63 3:45.39 1.21 930

25.50(1) 54.02(1) 1:22.99(1) 1:52.44(2) 2:21.73(4) 2:50.64(4) 3:18.98(3)
28.52 28.97 29.45 29.29 28.91 28.34 26.41

4 3 DETTI Gabriele ITA 29 AUG 1994 0.73 3:46.07 1.89 922
26.34(3) 54.70(4) 1:23.34(3) 1:52.65(4) 2:21.92(5) 2:50.88(6) 3:19.14(5)

28.36 28.64 29.31 29.27 28.96 28.26 26.93
5 2 DE TULLIO Marco ITA 21 SEP 2000 0.66 3:46.36 2.18 918

26.12(2) 54.54(2) 1:23.28(2) 1:52.50(3) 2:21.68(3) 2:50.80(5) 3:19.09(4)
28.42 28.74 29.22 29.18 29.12 28.29 27.27

6 4 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 0.66 3:46.54 2.36 916
26.36(4) 54.65(3) 1:23.53(4) 1:52.87(6) 2:21.98(6) 2:51.04(7) 3:19.66(7)

28.29 28.88 29.34 29.11 29.06 28.62 26.88
7 5 CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR 09 OCT 1996 0.72 3:46.87 2.69 912

26.65(6) 55.60(6) 1:24.34(7) 1:53.22(7) 2:22.07(7) 2:50.62(3) 3:19.27(6)
28.95 28.74 28.88 28.85 28.55 28.65 27.60

8 8 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.63 3:48.35 4.17 895
26.60(5) 55.78(8) 1:25.07(8) 1:54.04(8) 2:23.06(8) 2:51.89(8) 3:20.57(8)

29.18 29.29 28.97 29.02 28.83 28.68 27.78
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Freestyle Women
Semi-Final

Event 203
17 MAY 2021 - 18:17

WR   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
WJ   24.33   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Ehime (JPN) 15 SEP 2017
ER   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
EJ   24.88   TARGET TIME    
CR   23.74   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 BLUME Pernille DEN 14 MAY 1994 0.62 24.06 952 Q

2 5 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.68 24.41 0.35 911 Q

3 3 COLEMAN Michelle SWE 31 OCT 1993 0.70 24.54 0.48 897 q

4 2 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.68 24.76 0.70 873 R1

5 6 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.62 24.81 0.75 868 R2

6 1 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.70 24.96 0.90 852

7 7 SENANSZKY Petra HUN 01 JAN 1994 0.69 24.97 0.91 851

8 8 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.63 25.14 1.08 834

    Issued: 17 MAY 2021 at 18:20

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.65 24.14 942 Q

2 3 WASICK Katarzyna POL 22 MAR 1992 0.65 24.34 0.20 919 Q

3 5 KAMENEVA Maria RUS 27 MAY 1999 0.63 24.40 0.26 912 q

4 6 HOPKIN Anna GBR 24 APR 1996 0.68 24.66 0.52 884 q

5 7 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.64 24.69 0.55 881 q

6 1 MUNOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon ESP 03 DEC 1995 0.62 24.90 0.76 859

7 2 HENIQUE Melanie FRA 22 DEC 1992 0.58 25.08 0.94 840

8 8 FELSNER Jessica GER 12 JUL 1995 0.65 25.14 1.00 834

    Issued: 17 MAY 2021 at 18:23
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Freestyle Women
Semi-Final

Event 203
17 MAY 2021 - 18:17

WR   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
WJ   24.33   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Ehime (JPN) 15 SEP 2017
ER   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
EJ   24.88   TARGET TIME    
CR   23.74   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018

1 1 4 BLUME Pernille DEN 14 MAY 1994 0.62 24.06 952 Q

2 2 4 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.65 24.14 0.08 942 Q

3 2 3 WASICK Katarzyna POL 22 MAR 1992 0.65 24.34 0.28 919 Q

4 2 5 KAMENEVA Maria RUS 27 MAY 1999 0.63 24.40 0.34 912 q

5 1 5 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.68 24.41 0.35 911 Q

6 1 3 COLEMAN Michelle SWE 31 OCT 1993 0.70 24.54 0.48 897 q

7 2 6 HOPKIN Anna GBR 24 APR 1996 0.68 24.66 0.60 884 q

8 2 7 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.64 24.69 0.63 881 q

9 1 2 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.68 24.76 0.70 873 R1

10 1 6 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.62 24.81 0.75 868 R2

11 2 1 MUNOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon ESP 03 DEC 1995 0.62 24.90 0.84 859

12 1 1 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.70 24.96 0.90 852

13 1 7 SENANSZKY Petra HUN 01 JAN 1994 0.69 24.97 0.91 851

14 2 2 HENIQUE Melanie FRA 22 DEC 1992 0.58 25.08 1.02 840

15 1 8 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.63 25.14 1.08 834

15 2 8 FELSNER Jessica GER 12 JUL 1995 0.65 25.14 1.08 834
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Backstroke Men
Semi-Final

Event 204
17 MAY 2021 - 18:24

WR   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
WJ   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
ER   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
EJ   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
CR   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 GLINTA Robert-Andrei ROU 18 APR 1997 0.58 24.57 932 Q

2 5 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.56 24.68 0.11 919 Q

3 3 NDOYE BROUARD Yohann FRA 29 NOV 2000 0.61 25.11 0.54 873 R2

4 1 POLEWKA Tomasz POL 05 AUG 1994 0.54 25.23 0.66 860

5 6 MASIUK Ksawery POL 17 DEC 2004 0.58 25.25 0.68 858

6 7 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.63 25.26 0.69 857

7 2 TSMYH Mikita BLR 15 APR 1997 0.61 25.36 0.79 847

8 8 SANTOS Alexis Manacas POR 23 MAR 1992 0.55 25.40 0.83 843

    Issued: 17 MAY 2021 at 18:27

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.66 23.93 1008 Q WR-ER-CR

2 3 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01 NOV 1996 0.60 24.49 0.56 941 Q

3 5 GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA H. ESP 19 FEB 1999 0.55 24.60 0.67 928 q

4 1 FERGUSON Conor IRL 11 OCT 1999 0.48 24.81 0.88 905 q

5 7 SABBIONI Simone ITA 03 OCT 1996 0.61 25.02 1.09 882 q

5 8 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.53 25.02 1.09 882 q

7 6 ULRICH Marek GER 12 JAN 1997 0.59 25.03 1.10 881 R1

8 2 BOHUS Richard HUN 09 APR 1993 0.55 25.19 1.26 864

    Issued: 17 MAY 2021 at 18:30
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Backstroke Men
Semi-Final

Event 204
17 MAY 2021 - 18:24

WR   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
WJ   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
ER   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
EJ   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
CR   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018

1 2 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.66 23.93 1008 Q WR-ER-CR

2 2 3 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01 NOV 1996 0.60 24.49 0.56 941 Q

3 1 4 GLINTA Robert-Andrei ROU 18 APR 1997 0.58 24.57 0.64 932 Q

4 2 5 GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA H. ESP 19 FEB 1999 0.55 24.60 0.67 928 q

5 1 5 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.56 24.68 0.75 919 Q

6 2 1 FERGUSON Conor IRL 11 OCT 1999 0.48 24.81 0.88 905 q

7 2 7 SABBIONI Simone ITA 03 OCT 1996 0.61 25.02 1.09 882 q

7 2 8 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.53 25.02 1.09 882 q

9 2 6 ULRICH Marek GER 12 JAN 1997 0.59 25.03 1.10 881 R1

10 1 3 NDOYE BROUARD Yohann FRA 29 NOV 2000 0.61 25.11 1.18 873 R2

11 2 2 BOHUS Richard HUN 09 APR 1993 0.55 25.19 1.26 864

12 1 1 POLEWKA Tomasz POL 05 AUG 1994 0.54 25.23 1.30 860

13 1 6 MASIUK Ksawery POL 17 DEC 2004 0.58 25.25 1.32 858

14 1 7 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.63 25.26 1.33 857

15 1 2 TSMYH Mikita BLR 15 APR 1997 0.61 25.36 1.43 847

16 1 8 SANTOS Alexis Manacas POR 23 MAR 1992 0.55 25.40 1.47 843
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Butterfly Women
Semi-Final

Event 205
17 MAY 2021 - 18:31

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
WJ   56.46   OLEKSIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.37
ER   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
EJ   56.46   TARGET TIME    
CR   55.89   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 London (GBR) 20 MAY 201626.31

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 WATTEL Marie FRA 02 JUN 1997 0.70 27.02 57.48 899 Q

30.46

2 5 CHIMROVA Svetlana RUS 15 APR 1996 0.66 27.01 57.62 0.14 892 Q
30.61

3 3 DI LIDDO Elena ITA 08 SEP 1993 0.66 27.17 57.88 0.40 880 q
30.71

4 6 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.68 27.27 58.06 0.58 872 q
30.79

5 1 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.68 27.19 58.24 0.76 864 R1
31.05

6 8 UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18 JUL 1989 0.64 27.38 58.56 1.08 850
31.18

7 2 PEDA Paulina POL 18 MAR 1998 0.72 27.22 59.27 1.79 820
32.05

8 7 BUYS Kimberly BEL 23 APR 1989 0.75 27.40 1:00.18 2.70 783
32.78

    Issued: 17 MAY 2021 at 18:35

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.71 26.54 56.73 935 Q

30.19

2 6 NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna GRE 09 SEP 1995 0.64 26.85 57.77 1.04 885 Q
30.92

2 5 SURKOVA Arina RUS 17 JUL 1998 0.72 26.77 57.77 1.04 885 Q
31.00

4 3 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.63 26.94 57.92 1.19 878 q
30.98

5 2 STEPHENS Laura Kathleen GBR 02 JUN 1999 0.75 27.20 58.45 1.72 855 R2
31.25

6 1 KOEHLER Angelina GER 12 NOV 2000 0.73 27.20 58.64 1.91 846
31.44

7 7 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.72 27.52 58.85 2.12 837
31.33

8 8 JONES Harriet GBR 27 MAY 1997 0.68 27.22 59.05 2.32 829
31.83

    Issued: 17 MAY 2021 at 18:40
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Butterfly Women
Semi-Final

Event 205
17 MAY 2021 - 18:31

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
WJ   56.46   OLEKSIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.37
ER   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
EJ   56.46   TARGET TIME    
CR   55.89   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 London (GBR) 20 MAY 201626.31

1 2 4 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.71 26.54 56.73 935 Q
30.19

2 1 4 WATTEL Marie FRA 02 JUN 1997 0.70 27.02 57.48 0.75 899 Q
30.46

3 1 5 CHIMROVA Svetlana RUS 15 APR 1996 0.66 27.01 57.62 0.89 892 Q
30.61

4 2 6 NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna GRE 09 SEP 1995 0.64 26.85 57.77 1.04 885 Q
30.92

4 2 5 SURKOVA Arina RUS 17 JUL 1998 0.72 26.77 57.77 1.04 885 Q
31.00

6 1 3 DI LIDDO Elena ITA 08 SEP 1993 0.66 27.17 57.88 1.15 880 q
30.71

7 2 3 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.63 26.94 57.92 1.19 878 q
30.98

8 1 6 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.68 27.27 58.06 1.33 872 q
30.79

9 1 1 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.68 27.19 58.24 1.51 864 R1
31.05

10 2 2 STEPHENS Laura Kathleen GBR 02 JUN 1999 0.75 27.20 58.45 1.72 855 R2
31.25

11 1 8 UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18 JUL 1989 0.64 27.38 58.56 1.83 850
31.18

12 2 1 KOEHLER Angelina GER 12 NOV 2000 0.73 27.20 58.64 1.91 846
31.44

13 2 7 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.72 27.52 58.85 2.12 837
31.33

14 2 8 JONES Harriet GBR 27 MAY 1997 0.68 27.22 59.05 2.32 829
31.83

15 1 2 PEDA Paulina POL 18 MAR 1998 0.72 27.22 59.27 2.54 820
32.05

16 1 7 BUYS Kimberly BEL 23 APR 1989 0.75 27.40 1:00.18 3.45 783
32.78
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Breaststroke Men
Semi-Final

Event 206
17 MAY 2021 - 18:53

WR   56.88   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Gwangju (KOR) 21 JUL 201926.63
WJ   59.01   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 201727.48
ER   56.88   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Gwangju (KOR) 21 JUL 201926.63
EJ   59.01   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 201727.48
CR   57.10   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 201826.75

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 5 KAMMINGA Arno NED 22 OCT 1995 0.64 27.55 58.74 907 Q

31.19

2 2 OEGRETIR Berkay Oemer TUR 16 FEB 1998 0.77 27.65 59.23 0.49 885 Q
31.58

2 4 SHYMANOVICH Ilya BLR 02 AUG 1994 0.64 27.22 59.23 0.49 885 Q
32.01

4 6 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 05 JUN 1997 0.68 27.57 59.30 0.56 882 q
31.73

5 3 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.62 27.77 59.36 0.62 879 R1
31.59

6 1 SILADJI Caba SRB 23 AUG 1990 0.63 27.62 59.72 0.98 864
32.10

7 7 BJERG Tobias B. DEN 21 APR 1998 0.65 27.60 1:00.12 1.38 846
32.52

8 8 PERSSON Erik SWE 12 JAN 1994 0.65 28.25 1:00.50 1.76 831
32.25

    Issued: 17 MAY 2021 at 18:56

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.62 26.72 57.67 959 Q

30.95

2 5 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA 01 AUG 1999 0.70 26.94 58.45 0.78 921 Q
31.51

3 2 WILBY James GBR 12 NOV 1993 0.71 27.69 58.80 1.13 905 q
31.11

4 6 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.68 27.58 59.20 1.53 886 q
31.62

5 3 CHUPKOV Anton RUS 22 FEB 1997 0.63 28.07 59.49 1.82 874 R2
31.42

6 7 MATZERATH Lucas GER 03 MAY 2000 0.71 27.82 59.65 1.98 867
31.83

7 1 MATTSSON Matti FIN 05 OCT 1993 0.67 28.14 59.99 2.32 852
31.85

8 8 GREENE Darragh IRL 20 OCT 1995 0.62 27.91 1:00.26 2.59 840
32.35

    Issued: 17 MAY 2021 at 19:00

 SWMM100MBR------------SFNL--------_73A2 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica  - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  17 MAY 2021 at 19:16



 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Breaststroke Men
Semi-Final

Event 206
17 MAY 2021 - 18:53

WR   56.88   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Gwangju (KOR) 21 JUL 201926.63
WJ   59.01   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 201727.48
ER   56.88   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Gwangju (KOR) 21 JUL 201926.63
EJ   59.01   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 201727.48
CR   57.10   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 201826.75

1 2 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.62 26.72 57.67 959 Q
30.95

2 2 5 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA 01 AUG 1999 0.70 26.94 58.45 0.78 921 Q
31.51

3 1 5 KAMMINGA Arno NED 22 OCT 1995 0.64 27.55 58.74 1.07 907 Q
31.19

4 2 2 WILBY James GBR 12 NOV 1993 0.71 27.69 58.80 1.13 905 q
31.11

5 2 6 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.68 27.58 59.20 1.53 886 q
31.62

6 1 2 OEGRETIR Berkay Oemer TUR 16 FEB 1998 0.77 27.65 59.23 1.56 885 Q
31.58

6 1 4 SHYMANOVICH Ilya BLR 02 AUG 1994 0.64 27.22 59.23 1.56 885 Q
32.01

8 1 6 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 05 JUN 1997 0.68 27.57 59.30 1.63 882 q
31.73

9 1 3 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.62 27.77 59.36 1.69 879 R1
31.59

10 2 3 CHUPKOV Anton RUS 22 FEB 1997 0.63 28.07 59.49 1.82 874 R2
31.42

11 2 7 MATZERATH Lucas GER 03 MAY 2000 0.71 27.82 59.65 1.98 867
31.83

12 1 1 SILADJI Caba SRB 23 AUG 1990 0.63 27.62 59.72 2.05 864
32.10

13 2 1 MATTSSON Matti FIN 05 OCT 1993 0.67 28.14 59.99 2.32 852
31.85

14 1 7 BJERG Tobias B. DEN 21 APR 1998 0.65 27.60 1:00.12 2.45 846
32.52

15 2 8 GREENE Darragh IRL 20 OCT 1995 0.62 27.91 1:00.26 2.59 840
32.35

16 1 8 PERSSON Erik SWE 12 JAN 1994 0.65 28.25 1:00.50 2.83 831
32.25
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 Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 x 100 m Freestyle Women
Final

Event 107
17 MAY 2021 - 19:01

WR   3:30.05   AUSTRALIA AUS Gold Coast (AUS) 05 APR 201854.03 1:46.06 2:39.05
WJ   3:36.19   CANADA CAN Indianapolis (USA) 27 AUG 201753.63 1:47.33 2:41.98
ER   3:31.72   NETHERLANDS NED Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200953.61 1:45.91 2:38.94
EJ   3:39.91   TARGET TIME    
CR   3:33.62   NETHERLANDS NED Eindhoven (NED) 18 MAR 200853.77 1:47.38 2:41.00

Final
1 3 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:34.17 943

HOPE Lucy 30 JAN 1997 0.66 26.11 53.89 53.89      

HOPKIN Anna 24 APR 1996 0.37 25.53 53.59 1:47.48      

WOOD Abbie 02 MAR 1999 0.37 25.64 53.90 2:41.38      

ANDERSON Freya 04 MAR 2001 0.20 25.10 52.79 3:34.17
2 4 NED NETHERLANDS 3:34.29 0.12 941

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 20 AUG 1990 0.66 25.96 53.56 53.56      

TOUSSAINT Kira 22 MAY 1994 0.26 25.89 54.61 1:48.17      

STEENBERGEN Marrit 11 JAN 2000 0.40 25.83 54.13 2:42.30      

HEEMSKERK Femke 21 SEP 1987 0.23 24.68 51.99 3:34.29
3 6 FRA FRANCE 3:35.92 1.75 920

WATTEL Marie 02 JUN 1997 0.68 26.10 53.97 53.97      

BONNET Charlotte 14 FEB 1995 0.21 25.60 53.36 1:47.33      

MARTIN Anouchka 05 FEB 1993 0.03 25.64 54.25 2:41.58      

TOUATI Assia 23 APR 1995 0.19 25.79 54.34 3:35.92
4 5 DEN DENMARK 3:36.81 2.64 909

BRO Signe 05 MAR 1999 0.73 26.07 53.73 53.73      

OTTESEN Jeanette 30 DEC 1987 0.28 25.96 54.89 1:48.62      

JENSEN Julie Kepp 03 JAN 2000 0.31 25.90 54.63 2:43.25      

BLUME Pernille 14 MAY 1994 0.39 25.50 53.56 3:36.81
5 1 SWE SWEDEN 3:38.72 4.55 885

COLEMAN Michelle 31 OCT 1993 0.66 25.99 54.34 54.34      

JUNEVIK Sara 14 FEB 2000 0.17 25.89 55.67 1:50.01      

HANSSON Sophie 02 AUG 1998 0.11 26.34 54.78 2:44.79      

HANSSON Louise 24 NOV 1996 0.21 26.09 53.93 3:38.72
6 7 ITA ITALY 3:39.08 4.91 881

DI PIETRO Silvia 06 APR 1993 0.67 26.59 55.11 55.11      

PANZIERA Margherita 12 AUG 1995 0.26 26.45 54.88 1:49.99      

PELLEGRINI Federica 05 AUG 1988 0.33 25.76 53.94 2:43.93      

COCCONCELLI Costanza 26 JAN 2002 0.22 26.00 55.15 3:39.08
7 2 SLO SLOVENIA 3:39.96 5.79 870

KLANCAR Neza 19 FEB 2000 0.79 26.34 54.82 54.82      

FAIN Katja 31 AUG 2001 0.20 26.27 54.81 1:49.63      

SEGEL Janja 17 JUN 2001 0.44 26.11 54.68 2:44.31      

PINTAR Tjasa 15 FEB 1997 0.28 27.03 55.65 3:39.96
8 8 HUN HUNGARY 3:42.31 8.14 843

GYURINOVICS Fanni 24 OCT 2001 0.68 26.46 55.19 55.19      

UGRAI Panna 18 OCT 2004 0.18 26.35 55.05 1:50.24      

SENANSZKY Petra 01 JAN 1994 0.39 26.13 55.54 2:45.78      

VERRASZTO Evelyn 17 JUL 1989 0.46 27.25 56.53 3:42.31
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 Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 x 100 m Freestyle Men
Final

Event 108
17 MAY 2021 - 19:09

WR   3:08.24   UNITED STATES USA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200847.51 1:34.53 2:22.18
WJ   3:15.80   UNITED STATES USA Budapest (HUN) 20 AUG 201949.51 1:38.24 2:26.88
ER   3:08.32   FRANCE FRA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200847.91 1:34.96 2:21.59
EJ   3:16.26   RUSSIA RUS Budapest (HUN) 20 AUG 201950.23 1:38.77 2:28.44
CR   3:11.64   FRANCE FRA Berlin (GER) 18 AUG 201448.69 1:36.54 2:24.08

Final
1 6 RUS RUSSIA 3:10.41 966 CR

MINAKOV Andrei 17 MAR 2002 0.64 23.18 48.18 48.18      

SHCHEGOLEV Aleksandr 06 APR 2002 0.12 22.68 47.64 1:35.82      

GRINEV Vladislav 21 JUL 1996 0.32 22.44 47.49 2:23.31      

KOLESNIKOV Kliment 09 JUL 2000 0.32 22.29 47.10 3:10.41
2 3 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:11.56 1.15 948

DEAN Thomas 02 MAY 2000 0.66 23.43 48.32 48.32      

RICHARDS Matthew 17 DEC 2002 0.01 22.95 48.13 1:36.45      

GUY James 26 NOV 1995 0.15 22.75 47.92 2:24.37      

SCOTT Duncan W 06 MAY 1997 0.27 22.46 47.19 3:11.56
3 4 ITA ITALY 3:11.87 1.46 944

MIRESSI Alessandro 02 OCT 1998 0.70 22.95 47.74 47.74      

ZAZZERI Lorenzo 09 AUG 1994 0.33 22.65 48.30 1:36.04      

CECCON Thomas 27 JAN 2001 0.38 22.56 47.98 2:24.02      

FRIGO Manuel 18 FEB 1997 0.14 22.44 47.85 3:11.87
4 8 HUN HUNGARY 3:12.50 2.09 935

NEMETH Nandor 19 NOV 1999 0.62 22.92 48.41 48.41      

SZABO Szebasztian 11 MAR 1996 0.08 22.75 48.25 1:36.66      

BOHUS Richard 09 APR 1993 0.27 22.71 48.34 2:25.00      

MILAK Kristof 20 FEB 2000 0.23 22.47 47.50 3:12.50
5 1 GRE GREECE 3:13.39 2.98 922

CHRISTOU Apostolos 01 NOV 1996 0.69 23.12 48.39 48.39      

GKOLOMEEV Kristian 04 JUL 1993 0.16 22.37 47.77 1:36.16      

MELADINIS Odyssefs 05 APR 1990 0.38 23.23 49.09 2:25.25      

VAZAIOS Andreas 09 MAY 1994 0.12 23.21 48.14 3:13.39
6 2 SUI SWITZERLAND 3:13.41 3.00 921

MITYUKOV Roman 30 JUL 2000 0.67 23.39 48.20 48.20      

LIESS Nils 24 AUG 1996 0.22 23.08 48.53 1:36.73      

PONTI Noe 01 JUN 2001 0.21 23.27 48.57 2:25.30      

DJAKOVIC Antonio 08 OCT 2002 0.21 23.00 48.11 3:13.41
7 5 SRB SERBIA 3:13.73 3.32 917

STJEPANOVIC Velimir 07 AUG 1993 0.63 23.41 48.72 48.72      

NIKOLIC Uros 20 JUL 1996 0.00 23.37 49.14 1:37.86      

BARNA Andrej 02 MAR 1998 0.13 22.41 47.15 2:25.01      

ACIN Nikola 19 DEC 1999 0.29 22.92 48.72 3:13.73
8 7 NED NETHERLANDS 3:13.79 3.38 916

KORSTANJE Nyls 05 FEB 1999 0.64 23.18 48.86 48.86      

PIJNENBURG Stan 04 NOV 1996 0.30 22.59 47.79 1:36.65      

DE BOER Thom 24 DEC 1991 0.10 22.18 49.03 2:25.68      

PUTS Jesse 01 AUG 1994 0.22 22.22 48.11 3:13.79
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